AC100® PRO
high performance
fast cure
styrene free
fire rated
low VOC content
Green Star Compliant -
Office Design V2 IEQ-13

AC100®PRO
6 June 2013
AC100®PRO
 Threaded Rod – STMTM (STUDS)
Powers Fasteners supplies a range of adhesive anchor studs (STMTM) for use based
on standard embedment depth applications. For alternate embedment depths, studs
should be cut to specified size as per application requirements. Studs not  sourced from
Powers Fasteners must be from a reputable source and material properties should
be verified as being compliant to specified material property grades i.e. class 5.8.
Powers Fasteners supplies studs in stainless steel, galvanised steel and zinc plated
steel, environmental factors and application factors should be considered carefully
prior to selecting the correct stud.
STMTM – Chisel Point Stud 5.8
Carbon Steel Yellow Passivated
PART NO. DESCRIPTION mm mm mm QTY QTY
STM8110 8 x 110 with Nut and Washer 10 80 17 10 200
STM10130 10 x 130 with Nut and Washer 12 90 28 10 200
STM12160 12 x 160 with Nut and Washer 14 110 36 10 100
STM16190 16 x 190 with Nut and Washer 18 125 42 10 50
STM20260 20 x 260 with Nut and Washer 24 170 72 5 25
STM24300 24 x 300 with Nut and Washer 28 210 66 5 20
STMTM – Chisel Point Stud Galvanised Class 5.8
Carbon Steel Galvanised
PART NO. DESCRIPTION mm mm mm QTY QTY
STM8110G 8 x 110 with Nut and Washer 10 80 17 10 200
STM10130G 10 x 130 with Nut and Washer 12 90 28 10 200
STM12160G 12 x 160 with Nut and Washer 14 110 36 10 100
STM16190G 16 x 190 with Nut and Washer 18 125 42 10 50
STM20260G 20 x 260 with Nut and Washer 24 170 72 5 25
STM24300G 24 x 300 with Nut and Washer 28 210 66 5 20
STMTM – Chisel Point Stud 316 Stainless Steel
316 Stainless Steel
PART NO. DESCRIPTION mm mm mm QTY QTY
STM8110SS 8 x 110 with Nut and Washer 10 80 17 10 200
STM10130SS 10 x 130 with Nut and Washer 12 90 28 10 200
STM12160SS 12 x 160 with Nut and Washer 14 110 36 10 100
STM16190SS 16 x 190 with Nut and Washer 18 125 42 10 50
STM20260SS 20 x 260 with Nut and Washer 24 170 72 5 25
STM24300SS 24 x 300 with Nut and Washer 28 210 66 5 20
7June 2013
AC100®PRO
AC100®PRO setting time
The setting times listed for the AC100®PRO adhesive vary according to the base material